Zeiten

15:00-
15:40

16:00-
16.45

17:00-
17:45

18:00-
18:45

18:45-
19:30

19:30-
20:30

Montag

Mini-Tiger
(3-5 Jahrige)

Young-Tiger
(6-8 Jahrige)

Power-Tiger
(9-11 Jahrige)

Junior-Tiger
(12-15 Jahrige)

Junior-Tiger Plus
(15-18 Jahrige)

Dienstag

Mini-Tiger
(3-5 Jahrige)

Young-Tiger
(6-8 Jahrige)

Power-Tiger
(9-11 Jahrige)

Junior-Tiger
(12-15 Jahrige )

Junior-Tiger Plus
(15-18 Jahrige)

Erwachsene

Mittwoch

Mini-Tiger
(3-5 Jahrige)

Young-Tiger
(6-8 Jahrige)

Power-Tiger
(9-11 Jahrige)

Junior-Tiger
(12-15 Jahrige)

Junior-Tiger Plus
(15-18 Jahrige)

Donnerstag

Mini-Tiger
(3-5 Jahrige)

Young-Tiger
(6-8 Jahrige)

Power-Tiger
(9-11 Jahrige)

Junior-Tiger
(12-15 Jahrige)

Junior-Tiger Plus
(15-18 Jahrige)

Erwachsene

Freitag

Mini-Tiger
(3-5 Jahrige)

Young-Tiger
(6-8 Jahrige)

Power-Tiger
(9-11 Jahrige)

Junior-Tiger
(12-15 Jahrige)

Junior-Tiger Plus
(15-18 Jahrige)






