Zeiten	Montag	Dienstag	Mittwoch	Donnerstag	Freitag
15:00-	Mini-Tiger	Mini-Tiger	Mini-Tiger	Mini-Tiger	Mini-Tiger
15:40	(3-5 Jährige)				
16:00-	Young-Tiger	Young-Tiger	Young-Tiger	Young-Tiger	Young-Tiger
16.45	(6-8 Jährige)				
17:00-	Power-Tiger	Power-Tiger	Power-Tiger	Power-Tiger	Power-Tiger
17:45	(9-11 Jährige)				
18:00-	Junior-Tiger	Junior-Tiger	Junior-Tiger	Junior-Tiger	Junior-Tiger
18:45	(12-15 Jährige)	(12-15 Jährige)	(12-15 Jährige)	(12-15 Jährige)	(12-15 Jährige)
18:45-	Junior-Tiger Plus				
19:30	(15-18 Jährige)				
19:30- 20:30		Erwachsene		Erwachsene	